Paradise Valley Community College

FY2017-18 Puma Pathway Fund

As of April 25, 2018

Proposal Title

Academic Affairs

Joint Expenditures

Early College Programs - Academic Planners

Early College Programs Completion Scholarships

Club Z Engagement Calendar

Festival of Tales

Bus students for Theater Performance

Video Game Production

No Experience Necessary Series

F&PA Scholarships

2017-18 Support of Outreach Hours (20 hr/wk @ $27.50/hr)
PVUSD - fine arts faculty dinner and meeting on 9/5/17
STEAMtastic - Spring 2018

Young Authors

Math Camp

Honors Showcase

Astronomy Science Camp

Leadership Stipends

Wellness, The Foundation for College Success for Nurses
STEAM Summer Camps EEC

SmartThinking Online Tutoring

Journey of the Mind Challenge Camp

Total for Academic Affairs

Student Affairs

Puma Explorer Prep (Middle School & STEAM)
Text aim

Recruitment Communication Flow

Financial Aid Literacy

Total for Student Affairs

Grand Total

Manager

Casey Durandet & Chris Scinto
Audrey Fresques

Audrey Fresques

Caron Sada

Chris Scinto

Chris Scinto

Chris Scinto

Chris Scinto

Chris Scinto

Chris Scinto

Chris Scinto

Courtney Banach

David Pegram, Ryan Stone, & Marianne Botos
Gary Kellgren & Mike Hamm
Jenny Weitz

Jenny Weitz & Jenny Wright
Jim Ruben

Karen Fehr

Kishore Dash

Mary Early

Meggin Kirk & John Douglass

Norma Chandler / Ivette Quintero
Ivette Quintero

Ivette Quintero

Kat Johnson

Amount

$ 450
35,400
7,740
2,350
9,000
150
883
3,150
20,000
22,000
340
2,000
8,177
1,586
1,000
3,765
2,750
2,300
3,647
10,000
1,859
$ 138,547

S 25,574
6,000

3,100
17,000

$ 51,674

$ 190,221



