Paradise Valley Community College FY2017-18 Puma Pathway Fund

As of April 25, 2018

7.5 C. 7.D. 11 25) 2010			
Proposal Title	Manager	Amount	
Academic Affairs			
Joint Expenditures	Casey Durandet & Chris Scinto	\$	450
Early College Programs - Academic Planners	Audrey Fresques		35,400
Early College Programs Completion Scholarships	Audrey Fresques		7,740
Club Z Engagement Calendar	Caron Sada		2,350
Festival of Tales	Chris Scinto		9,000
Bus students for Theater Performance	Chris Scinto		150
Video Game Production	Chris Scinto		883
No Experience Necessary Series	Chris Scinto		3,150
F&PA Scholarships	Chris Scinto		20,000
2017-18 Support of Outreach Hours (20 hr/wk @ \$27.50/hr)	Chris Scinto		22,000
PVUSD - fine arts faculty dinner and meeting on 9/5/17	Chris Scinto		340
STEAMtastic - Spring 2018	Courtney Banach		2,000
Young Authors	David Pegram, Ryan Stone, & Marianne Botos		8,177
Math Camp	Gary Kellgren & Mike Hamm		1,586
Honors Showcase	Jenny Weitz		1,000
Astronomy Science Camp	Jenny Weitz & Jenny Wright		3,765
Leadership Stipends	Jim Ruben		2,750
Wellness, The Foundation for College Success for Nurses	Karen Fehr		2,300
STEAM Summer Camps EEC	Kishore Dash		3,647
SmartThinking Online Tutoring	Mary Early		10,000
Journey of the Mind Challenge Camp	Meggin Kirk & John Douglass		1,859
Total for Academic Affairs		\$	138,547
Student Affairs			
Puma Explorer Prep (Middle School & STEAM)	Norma Chandler / Ivette Quintero	\$	25,574
Text aim	Ivette Quintero		6,000
Recruitment Communication Flow	Ivette Quintero		3,100
Financial Aid Literacy	Kat Johnson		17,000
Total for Student Affairs		\$	51,674
Grand Total		\$	190,221
			,